
No: RGU/SPS/Admission-2025/002 

SI. No 

1. 

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN M.A, SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY 

THROUGH RGUCET (AY: 2025-2026) 

2. 

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission to the M.A. 

Sports Psychology 1st semester, for the 2025-2026 session through RGUCET-2025. All 

selected students are required to enrol themselves within the given timeline i.e, from 

12/08/2025 (10:00 Am onwards) to 18/08/202, (12:00 AM) through the admission 

link: www.admissions.rgu.ac.in 

3. 

4. 

5 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 
18. 

19. 
20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

Roll no. 

50010085 

50010084 

50010009 

50010004 

50010163 

50010091 

50010118 

50010094 

50010130 

50010087 

50010144 

50010073 

50010059 

50010088 

50010097 

50010079 

50010071 

50010005 

50010135 

50010008 

50010159 

50010127 

50010112 

1947 10 2047 

50010114 

50010078 

50010063 

Name of the candidate 

BAKE TAGAM 

GICHIK KANIK 

KALING GAO 

KUCHU BREY 

LIMTU JUGLI 

LOKAM SAKTER 

MALO CHEDA 

MINAM TALOH 

MOKEN DOJI 

NABAM NADI 

NABAM TAMANG 

PABOM RORI 

PEYIR ETE 

GICHIK TAPI 

TAGRU YAPI 

TAMOK YAGONG 

TAMUK JAMES 

TARH KIOKAM 

TECHI APU 

YOMGE TASAR 

GICHIK TAMA THOMAS 

MEYAN PANGIA 

GARDHD UNIU 

MICHING ROBIN 

JORAM YAJUR 

YADE HAGING 

Rajiv Gandhi University 
(A Central University) 

Rono Hills, Doimukh - 791112 
Arunachal Pradesh, India 

Department of Sports Psychology 

TANIA YAKA 

Date: 11/08/ 25 

Category 

open 

open 

open 

open 

open 

open 

open 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 



Note: 
i. 

ii. 

iii. 

iv. 

V. 

vi. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 
34. 

35. 

36. 

50010141 

50010074 

50010064 

50010081 

50010017 

50010107 

50010053 

50010040 

50010037 

50010113 

TASSAR MAHA 

TARH LOKAM 

RAKHE NEBI 

CHELLO MAMI 

TECHI MACHI 

BIRI RIMA 

GORA TATER 

HERI YANI 

TANA BAI 

RAHUL FLAGO TANIANG 

ST 

Commencement of Classes: 19.08.2025 onward. 

ST 

Seat allotted against SC category 

Seat allotted against OBC category 

Seat allotted against OBC category 

Seat allotted against OBC category 

Seat allotted against PWD 

Seat allotted against EWS 

Seat allotted against EWS 

Sports Quota 

Admission dates: 12.08.2025 to 17.08.2025 (without late fee) and 18.08.2025 (with late fee). 

Failure to take admission within the mentioned date will forfeit the position. 

Admission Fee: Rs. 16,350/- (Rupees sixteen thousand three hundred fifty only) to be paid 

through online mode only by login into the admission portal of Rajiv Gandhi University. 

The candidate should submit a copy of the admission payment receipt/transaction in person to 

the office of the Department of Sports Psychology before the last date and sign an undertaking 

in a prescribed format regarding the attendance requirement as per the University guideline. 

The resultant vacancies will be announced and filled separately. 

(Dr. Anil Mili) 
fa-ZA/Head (/C) 

Department of Sports Psychology 
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