राजीव गाँधी विश्वविद्यालय (केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय) रोनो हिल्स, दोईमुख – ७९१११२ अरुणाचल प्रदेश, भारत







Rajiv Gandhi University (A Central University) Rono Hills, Doimukh - 791112 Arunachal Pradesh, India

Department of Sports Psychology

Date: 11/08/25

No: RGU/SPS/Admission-2025/002

FINAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN M.A. SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY THROUGH RGUCET (AY: 2025-2026)

The following students have been provisionally selected for admission to the **M.A. Sports Psychology** 1st semester, for the 2025-2026 session through RGUCET-2025. All selected students are required to enrol themselves within the given timeline i.e, from 12/08/2025 (10:00 Am onwards) to 18/08/202, (12:00 AM) through the admission link: www.admissions.rgu.ac.in

No	Roll no.	Name of the candidate	Category
	50010085	BAKE TAGAM	open
2.	50010084	GICHIK KANIK	open
	50010009	KALING GAO	open
1.	50010004	KUCHU BREY	open
j.	50010163	LIMTU JUGLI	open
5.	50010091	LOKAM SAKTER	open
7.	50010118	MALO CHEDA	open
8.	50010094	MINAM TALOH	ST
9. 9.	50010130	MOKEN DOJI	ST
10.	50010087	NABAM NADI	ST
11.	50010144	NABAM TAMANG	ST
12.	50010073	PABOM RORI	ST
13.	50010059	PEYIR ETE	ST
14.	50010088	GICHIK TAPI	ST
15.	50010097	TAGRU YAPI	ST
16.	50010079	TAMOK YAGONG	ST
17.	50010071	TAMUK JAMES	ST
18.	50010005	TARH KIOKAM	ST
19.	50010135	TECHI APU	ST
20.	50010008	YOMGE TASAR	ST
21.	50010159	GICHIK TAMA THOMAS	ST
22.	50010127	MEYAN PANGIA	ST
23.	50010112	MICHING ROBIN	ST
24.	50010114	JORAM YAJUR	ST
25.	50010174	YADE HAGING	ST
26.	50010073	TANIA YAKA	ST

27.	50010141	TASSAR MAHA	ST	
28.	50010074	TARH LOKAM	ST	
29.	50010064	RAKHE NEBI	Seat allotted against SC category	
30.	50010081	CHELLO MAMI	Seat allotted against OBC category	
31.	50010017	TECHI MACHI	Seat allotted against OBC category	
	50010017	BIRI RIMA	Seat allotted against OBC category	
32.	300202	GORA TATER	Seat allotted against PWD	
33.	50010053		Seat allotted against EWS	
34.	50010040	HERI YANI	Seat allotted against EWS	
35.	50010037	TANA BAI		
36.	50010113	RAHUL FLAGO TANIANG	Sports Quota	

Note:

- Admission dates: 12.08.2025 to 17.08.2025 (without late fee) and 18.08.2025 (with late fee). i.
- Failure to take admission within the mentioned date will forfeit the position. ii.
- Commencement of Classes: 19.08.2025 onward. iii.
- Admission Fee: Rs. 16,350/- (Rupees sixteen thousand three hundred fifty only) to be paid iv. through online mode only by login into the admission portal of Rajiv Gandhi University.
- The candidate should submit a copy of the admission payment receipt/transaction in person to v. the office of the Department of Sports Psychology before the last date and sign an undertaking in a prescribed format regarding the attendance requirement as per the University guideline.
- The resultant vacancies will be announced and filled separately. vi.

(Dr. Anil Mili)

विभागाध्यक्ष/Head (I/C) Department of Sports Psychology

खेल मनोविज्ञान विभाग